
--

Rt~lOrd3 	 OR'GlNA:.

5 6 5 JU ~l l ( ZI ' 

'PClGJ~ 	 MAXCESS, INC. 
P. O. BOX 951419 


Lake Mary, F'L 32746 


June 7, 2005 	 V ia USPS Express Mail 

QYl 	B-- 3~ lL) Go 
Ms . Blanca S Bayo, Director 
Division of the Commission Clerk C_y, U \00·00 
and Administrative Services c...~'b-\ ~-\. <:c.:.llec+ 
FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Co - "6. () ~-
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850 

12·r 
RE: 	 DOCKET NO . 040912-TI 


Registration No. TB13 


Dear Ms. Bayo: 

Enclosed please find a money order in the amount of One Hundred Dollars ($10000) as 
payment in full of the fees assessed against Maxcess, Inc. in the Order Approving Settlements issued 
May 23 , 2005. 

Please excuse any lateness of this payment since I only received the letter today as I have 
been out of town. Thank you for your consideration in this matter. 

Sincerely, 

;MP 
~,4w/lbe~ 
. arie De Clue 

CO !;xecutive Administrator 
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RaquelTuily 

From: Paula Isler 

Sent: Friday, June 10,20058:05 AM 

To: Raquel Tully 

Subject: RE: Docket #040912 

Yes, it is a $100 settlement and all of it should be deposited in the PSC Trust Fund for collection costs. Please 
provide Records a copy so that it can be documented in the Docket file. Thanks. 

From: Raquel Tully 
Sent: Friday, June 10, 20058:02 AM 
To: Paula Isler 
Subject: Docket #040912 

I received a $100.00 ck as a payment in full of the fees assessed against Maxcess, Inc. Can this be deposited 
and if so where should I apply the money? 

h/l nl')nnc:. 




